
E&D m ldvs 

of 
work 

completion 

(with 

or 
without 

contractors 

bill), 

10.Contractors 

to 
send 

scannod 

copy 

of 
bill 

lo 
site 

and 
QS 
by 

cnail. 

11, 
Contractors 

must 

submit 

original 

bills 

at 
HO 

(can 

be 
sent 

by 
courier) 

member 

to 
be 

taken 

7. 
Director 

include-

Soham, 

Anand 

Mchta 

(for 
GHT 

+GMR), 

Sachin 

(for 
Vivopolis), 

B. 
anand 

Kumar 

(for 
NGH 

+NRK). 

8, 
Entry 

of 
rate 

ID 
is 

mandatory. 

9. 
This 

shect 

must 

be 
sent 

within 

2 working 

ie 
details 

camot 

be 
cnterod 

above. 

5. 
For 
bill 

amounl 

greater 

than 

l0k 
QS 

manager 

and 
directors 

approval 

is 
required. 

6. 
For 

bill 
amount 

less 
than 

10k 
any 
QS 

team 

member 

may 

sign 
and 
in 

place 

of 
director 

sign 

of 
rospective 

Notes: 

1. 
This 

shoct 

replaces 

installation 

report 

and 
advice 

for 
credit 

to 
oontractors. 

2. 
This 

word 

form 

must 

be 
typed. 

3. 
Use 
this 

form 

even 

if 
work 

order 

is 
not 

issuod. 

4. 
Attach 

mcasuremcnt 

and 
estimate 

shects 

onl 

if 
requiro 

Date: 
Sign: 

Date: 

Date: 

Sign: 

Sign: 

Approved 

by 
project 

manager 

Approved 

by 
QS 

team 

Approved 

by 
Director/E&D 

team 

Remarks: 

Total 

amount 

including 

taxes 

for 

work 

done 

22,085.80 

Add GST @ 

0.00 

Total 

22,085.80 

10 

0.00 

9 

0.00 

8 

0.00 

Skirting V-Groove 

21.400 

RA 

TF146 

25.00 

6 

535.00| 

44,400 

Rf 

TF125 

10.00 

444.00 

79.920 

Floor Granite Chamfering 3"Top Granite Patti 

St 

TF146 

25.00 

4 

1,998 00| 

21.400 

Rf 

TFI16 

27.00 

3 

S77 80| 

21.400 

Rf 

TFI46 

25.00 

535.00 

2 

NW-Terrace-wall cladding NE,NW,SW-Terrace 

door 

granite 

soffit 

85.600 

SA 

TF195 

35.00 

2.996 00 

3.000 

Nos 

TFI42 

SL. No. 

15,000.00| 

Unit/floor no 

Details of work 

Qty 

Units 

Rate ID 

5,000.00 Rate 

Amount 

|WO date WO no. 

GST bill required? 

Contractor bill no. Work 

done 

to 
date 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

Block no 

WO issucd ? M-codex bill ID. Dt. 

site 

bills 

reg. 

Project'site Compan 

Dr.Nrk 

BioTech 

Pt 
Ltd 

01.04.2024 

Nextopolis 

granite soffit fixing cladding,granite,door Terrace floor wall 

Nature of work Name of contractor 

Papu Ram 

SI. 
No. 

site 
bills 

reg. 

210 

Anx B- Work 

Completion Report 



Inwords: 

Twenty 

two 

thousand 

eiaht 

five 

only 

22,085.80 

Skirting 

21.40 

Rft 

25 

535.00 

V-Groove 
Floor Granite 

44 40 

Rft 

10 

444 00 

79.92 

SA 

25 

1,998.00 

Chamfering 

21.40 

Rf 

27 

3" 
Top 

Granite 

Patti 

21.40 

Rft 

28 

2North 

Wall Cladding 

85.60 

St 

36 

Terrace 

door 

granite 

soffit 

3 

No 

5000 

S.No. 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Percentage 

577.80 535.00 2,998.00 15,000.00 
Total amount 

Date: Prepared By: Contractor Name: 

30,03.2024 S. Shravya 

Work Description: 

Pappu Ram granit soffit Terrace floor wall 

Sign 

Project Name: 
Company Name: stimate Sheet 

Nextopolis 

Approved By: 

Dr 
NRK 

Biotech 

pvt 
Itd 

West- terrace 

NE,NW,SW 

cladding,granit,doors 

P.SaiKumar 



Skirting 

27,8 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

27.80 

RFT 

100.80 

RE 

7.60 

1.00 

1.00 

6.00 

45.60 

RF 

V-Groove 

13.80 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

55.20 

Floor Granite Chamfering 

13.80 

7.60 

1.00 

1.00 

104.88 

SE 

27.80 

1.00 

100 

1.00 

27.80 

RF 

3" 
Top 

Granite 

Pati 

27 80 

100 

1.00 

1.00 

27.80 

Wall Cladding 

27.80 

1.00 

RE 

4.00 

1.00 

111.20 

SET 

1NE,NWN,SW 2 

Head 

room 

door 

granite 

soffit 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

3.00 

Nos 

S.No. 

tem Head 

Itetn Description 

LengthBreadth 

Height 

No's 

Total Quantity 

Units 

A 

D 

E=AxBxCxD 

Date: Prepared By: Contractor Name: Work Description: 

30.03.2024 S.Shravya Papu Ram |Terrace 

Floor 

wall 

cladding, 

Granite 

works 

Project Name: Company Name: 
Bsurement Sheet 

Nextopolis Dr 
NRK 

Biotech 

pt 
Itd 

Sian Approved By: 

P 

North West- terTace 

Sai Kumar 
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