## Anx B - Work Completion Report

Compani	Dr.Nrk BioTech Pvt Ltd	ech Pvt Ltd	Name of contractor	Papu Ram		Sl. No. site bills reg.	bills reg.	210	
Project/site	Nextopolis		Nature of work	Terrace floor wall cladding, granite, door granite soffit fixing	all e,door sing	Dt. site bills reg.	, ga	01.04.2024	
Block no.			Work done from date			M-codex bill ID	ID.		
WO no.			Work done to date			WO issued?			
WO date			Contractor bill no.			GST bill required?	uired?		
SI. No.	Unit/floor no		Details of work		Qî,	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
-		NE, NW, SW-Terrace door granite soffit	r granite soffit		3.000	Nos	TF142	5,000.00	15,000.00
2		NW-Terrace-wall cladding	36		85.600	Sft	TF195	35.00	2,996.00
3		3"Top Granite Patti			21.400	Rff	TF146	25.00	535.00
4		Chamfering			21.400	Rft	TF116	27.00	577.80
2		Floor Granite			79.920	Sft	TF146	25.00	1,998.00
9		V-Groove			44.400	Rft	TF125	10.00	444.00
7		Skirting			21.400	Rff	TF146	25.00	535.00
00									00'0
6									00.00
10		The second second							0.00
								Total	22,085.80
							Add GST @		0.00
					Total a	amount inclu	Total amount including taxes for work done	r work done	22,085.80
Remarks:	-								
Approved by	project manage	T.	Approved by QS team		A	pproved by L	Approved by Director/E&D team	team	
Sign: John Pro	. F.		Sign:		Si	Sign:			
Date: u	W H		Date:		ũ	Date:			

E&D member to be taken 7. Director include - Soham, Anand Mehta (for GHT + GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kumar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working i.e., details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10k QS manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount loss than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required Lays of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by courier).

stimate Sheet	neet						
Company Name:	lame;	Dr NRK Biotech pvt ltd					
Project Name:	ne:	Nextopolis			Approved By: P.SaiKumar	P.SaiKumar	
Work Description:	ription:	Terrace floor wall cladding, granit, doors granit soffit			Sign		
Contractor Name:	Name:	Pappu Ram					
Prepared By:	34:	S.Shravya					
Date:		30.03.2024					
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Percentage	Total amount
-	NE,NW,SW	Terrace door granite soffit	8	No	2000		15,000.00
2	2 North West- terrace	Wall Cladding	85.60	Sft	35		2,996.00
1000		3" Top Granite Patti	21.40	Æ	25		535.00
		Chamfering	21.40	Rff	27		577.80
		Floor Granite	79.92	Sft	25		1,998.00
		V-Groove	44.40	Rff	10		444.00
	The second second	Skirting	21.40	Rff	25		535.00
							22,085.80
	Inwords:-	Twenty two thousand eight five only					
-							

sasurement sneet	II Sheet							
Company Name.	ame:	Dr NRK Biotech pvt Itd						
Project Name:		Nextopolis					Approved By:	P.Sai Kumar
Nork Description:	ption:	Terrace Floor wall cladding, Granite works					Sign	
Contractor Name:	ame:	Papu Ram						
Prepared By:		S.Shravya						
Date:		30.03.2024						
			¥	8	O	٥	E=AxBxCxD	
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Breadth	Height	No.s	Total Quantity	Units
-	NE,NW,SW	Head room door granite soffit	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	3.00	Nos
2	2 North West- terrace							
		Wall Cladding	27.80	1.00	4.00	1.00	111.20	SFT
		3" Top Granite Patti	27.80	1.00	1.00	1.00	27.80	RFT
		Chamfering	27.80	1.00	1.00	1.00	27.80	RFT
+		Floor Granite	13.80	7.60	1.00	1.00	104.88	SFT
		V-Groove	13.80	1.00	1.00	4.00	55.20	RFT
			7.60	1.00	1.00	9.00	45.60	RFT
The second second							100.80	RFT
		Skirting	27.8	1.00	1.00	1.00	27.80	RFT
1								
1								